
Foal's Menu

Nibbles
Toast 
1 round of toasted bloomer, with your choice of
butter, Strawberry Jam , Chocolate Spread or
Marmalade.

Toasted Teacake & Jam
Scrambled Eggs on toast
Half a Sausage Roll  
       

Lunch
Kids Roll
with your choice of cheese, ham, egg, tuna
mayonnaise.

Gluten free and vegan options available.

Kids half a jacket potato
Filled with your choice of cheese, beans or tuna
mayonnaise.

Served 10am to 3:30pm daily

£1.65

£2.50
£3.45
£2.95

£3.95

£4.50


