

Foal's Menu



Served 10am to 3:30pm daily

Nibbles

Toast	£1.65
1 round of toasted bloomer, with your choice of butter, Strawberry Jam , Chocolate Spread or Marmalade.	
Toasted Teacake & Jam	£2.50
Scrambled Eggs on toast	£3.45
Half a Sausage Roll	£2.95



Lunch

Kids Roll	£3.95
with your choice of cheese, ham, egg, tuna mayonnaise.	

Gluten free and vegan options available.

Kids half a jacket potato	£4.50
Filled with your choice of cheese, beans or tuna mayonnaise.	

